



learningandfundaycare 215 East 6th Street New York, NY 10003

LNF Tuition & Fee Schedule 2023-24

Monthly Schedule	2 days/wk	3 days/wk	4 days/wk	5 days/wk
Full Day				
8:00am-5:30pm	\$1,210/mo	\$1,565/mo	\$2,015/mo	\$2,415/mo
Extended Day				
8:00am-3:00pm	\$1045/mo	\$1,386/mo	\$1,770/mo	\$2,100/mo
Half Day 8:00am-12:00pm	\$905/mo	\$1,240/mo	\$1,575/mo	\$1,850/mo
After-school 3:00-5:30pm	\$490/mo	\$690/mo	\$885/mo	\$970/mo

Fixed Meal Plan cost / month (optional - includes 2 snack type meals & 1 lunch)

Schedule	2 days/wk	3 days/wk	4 days/wk	5 days/wk
Fees	\$85/mo	\$125/mo	\$155/mo	\$200/mo

DROP-IN DAYS: Daily rate to add to your monthly or weekly enrollment.

Full Day 8:00am-5:30pm	\$135 / day
Extended Day 8:00am-3:00pm	\$115 / day

^{*\$10/}day school lunch meal plan (optional)

TUITION - is a fixed monthly fee and is payable in advance of service on the 1st of the month.

DEPOSIT – is required to reserve your child's spot and is equal to a one-month tuition. **A one month written notice is required for all withdrawals and deposit will be applied to the last month enrollment.** Your last month will be counted as a full calendar month. For example, if you give us 30-day notice on May 15th then your last day is June 30th.

The deposit can be applied to the Summer Program, or it can be rolled over into the following year's deposit.

*If you're not enrolling in our Summer Program, but will be returning in September, your deposit will roll over to secure your spot.

Fees:

- * Yearly School Supply Fees is \$250 for Full time, and \$200 for Part time students is applied to all students at their starting month (it is a one-time un-refundable fee for 2023 enrollments and pro-rated fee for any new enrollments in 2024).
- * Late Pick Up Fee per minute \$1 / Late Payment Fee- daily \$5/ NSF Fee -per payment \$25

Full tuition is due even if:

- Child is absent due to traveling, sickness, self-quarantine, or mandated quarantine.
- School is required to close to disinfect and sanitize facility due to COVID-19 or other Communicable diseases.
- Tuition is nonrefundable or prorated for the month if school is mandated to close due to a pandemic, weather condition, or other emergency situations.
- Please note that there are no make-up days for part time students.